Denominazione
beneficiario

C.F.

Importo
da
erogare €

CAR

COR

VERCOR/
Deggendorf

NEW FLOWERS
FARM
Societa
Agricola -
Noceto (PR)

02276530348

805,00

18029

1541421

21818967

RIO ETTORE -
Parma (PR)

omissis

196,00

18029

1541422

21818968

Soc.Agr.
FIENILE di
CATTIVELLI
RENATO
Societa
Semplice -
Fidenza (PR)

91031090342

860,00

18029

1541423

21818970

MACCINI
FILIPPO -
Salsomaggiore
Terme (PR)

omissis

978,00

18029

1541424

21818972

TOTALE

2.839,00




